2024 Tournament Registrations
Nebraska Game and Parks GCommission

Start Date Stop Date Organizer Tourney Location Tourney Type Phone
1/19/2024 1/21/2024 H&H Meowster Live Bait & Tackle Decatur Pan Fish 712-269-1238
1/21/2024 1/21/2024 Randy Tambke Wildwood Bluegil 402-304-8095
1/27/2024 1/27/2024 Valentine Chamber of Commerce Merritt Reservoir Multi Species 402-376-5138
2/3/2024 2/4/2024 Royal Vol Fire Dept--Cancelled Grove Lake WMA-Cancelled All Species 402-340-1974
3/30/2024 3/30/2024 Western Nebraska Walleye Lake Minatare Walleye 308-631-2103
4/10/2024 7/10/2024 Terry Galloway Johnson Lake-Nautical Rose Multi Species 308-380-0173
4/13/2024 4/13/2024 Beatrice Bassmasters Iron Horse Lake Largemouth Bass 402-806-5991
4/13/2024 4/13/2024 Nebraska Bass Tournament Series Czechland Largemouth Bass 402-641-0475
4/20/2024 4/21/2024 Centennial Bass Club Lake McConaughy Bass 970-371-3481
4/21/2024 4/21/2024 Nebraska Walleye Trail Sherman Reservoir Walleye 308-216-0434
4/21/2024 4/21/2024 Norfolk Hawg Hunters Walnut Creek Largemouth Bass 402-841-1257
4/27/2024 4/27/2024 NBAA Div. 54 South Wanahoo Largemouth Bass 402-403-2294
412712024 4/27/2024 NBAA Div. 54 North Wanahoo Largemouth Bass 402-403-2294
4/27/2024 4/28/2024 Centennial Bass Club Lake McConaughy Bass 970-371-3481
4/27/2024 4/27/2024 The Sticks-Nebraska Kayak Anglers Burchard Largemouth Bass 402-499-9549
4/28/2024 4/8/2024 Flippin' Bass Club High School Trail Lake McConaughy Bass 402-640-9745
4/28/2024 4/28/2024 The Sticks-Nebraska Kayak Anglers Ravenna Lake Black Bass 402-339-4618
5/4/2024 5/4/2024 Cameron Peister Sherman Crappie 308-233-4212
51412024 5/4/2024 Anglers Allie & The Crappie Shed Czechland Crappie 402-990-1442
5/4/2024 5/5/2024 Nebraska Bass Tournament Series Wildwood Largemouth Bass 402-641-0475
5/4/2024 5/5/2024 Silted Water Bass LLC Harlan County Reservoir Black Bass 402-705-2987
5/4/2024 5/5/2024 Wicked Whiskers Calamus Catfish 402-521-9669
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Start Date Stop Date Organizer Tourney Location Tourney Type Phone
5/4/2024 5/4/2024 Our Future 402 308 Anglers Flanagan Multi species 308-293-0196
5/4/2024 5/5/2024 Harlan Anglers Walleye Club Harlan County Reservoir Walleye 308-920-0918
5/5/2024 5/5/2024 Randy Tambke Branched Oak Crappie 402-304-8095
5/5/2024 5/5/2024 Flippin' Bass Club Merritt Reservoir Bass 402-640-9745
5/7/2024 5/7/2024 NBAA Div. 54 North Prairie Queen Largemouth Bass 402-403-2294
5/7/2024 5/7/2024 NBAA Div. 54 South Zorinsky Largemouth Bass 402-403-2294
5/10/2024 5/11/2024 H&H Meowster Live Bait and Tackle LLC Burt County Catfish 402-870-0004
5/10/2024 5/10/2024 Brad Rasmussen Construction Sherman Reservoir Walleye 308-440-2552
5/11/2024 5/11/2024 The Sticks-Nebraska Kayak Anglers Red Willow Reservoir Bass 402-499-9549
5/11/2024 5/11/2024 Bowfishers of Nebraska Missouri River (Any Public Ramp) Multi Species 402-320-6130
5/11/2024 5/11/2024 NE Wild Kats Calamus Catfish 402-984-4314
5/11/2024 5/11/2024 Nebraska Catfish Anglers Association Walnut Creek Catfish 402-430-2073
5/11/2024 5/11/2024 Lake Mac Catfish Classic Lake McConaughy Catfish 308-289-8457
5/12/2024 5/12/2024 The Sticks- Nebraska Kayak Anglers Johnson Lake Black Bass 402-339-4618
5/14/2024 5/14/2024 Heartland Kayak Anglers Flanagan Black Bass 402-305-6578
5/15/2024 5/15/2024 Big O Bass Tourneys Flanagan Bass 402-306-4925
5/18/2024 5/18/2024 Klepper and Son's Bait and Tackle Iron Horse Trail Lake Multi Species 402-852-6655
5/18/2024 5/18/2024 Bowfishers of Nebraska Missouri River (Any Public Ramp) Multi Species 402-320-6130
5/18/2024 5/19/2024 Nebraska Catfish Anglers Association Branched Oak Catfish 402-430-2073
5/19/2024 5/19/2024 Oxbow Bandits Missouri River Bass 712-491-4444
5/19/2024 5/19/2024 Nebraska Walleye Association Sherman Reservoir Walleye 402-810-4234
5/19/2024 5/19/2024 Flippin' Bass Club-Junior Division Czechland Bass 402-640-9745
5/21/2024 5/21/2024 Heartland Kayak Anglers Walnut Creek Black Bass 402-305-6578
5/21/2024 5/21/2024 Heartland Kayak Anglers Walnut Creek Black Bass 402-305-6578
5/22/2024 5/22/2024 Associated Builders and Contractors NE/SD Wanahoo Bass 402-335-8244
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5/25/2024 5/26/2024 Centennial Bass Club Box Butte Bass 970-371-3481
5/25/2024 5/25/2024 Nebraska Bass Tournament Series Summit Lake Largemouth Bass 402-641-0475
5/26/2024 5/26/2024 The Sticks- Nebraska Kayak Anglers Blue Hole WMA Black Bass 402-339-4618
5/26/2024 5/26/2024 Back Roads Catfish Association Davis Creek Catfish 402-202-7219
5/27/2024 5/27/2024 Kayakjak's Ouffitters Duck Creek Largemouth Bass 308-883-2526
5/28/2024 5/28/2024 Heartland Kayak Anglers Walnut Creek Black Bass 402-305-6578
5/28/2024 5/29/2024 Nebraska Bass Nation Lake McConaughy Bass 402-301-6255
5/28/2024 5/28/2024 The Sticks Duck Creek Black Bass 402-873-2343
6/1/2024 6/1/2024 Southwest Nebraska Bowfishing Medicine Creek Common Carp 308-737-1852
6/1/2024 6/2/2024 Harlan Anglers Walleye Club Harlan County Reservoir Walleye 308-920-0918
6/1/2024 6/1/2024 Matt Leinen Willow Creek Common Carp 402-360-3536
6/1/2024 6/1/2024 Good Life Marina Swanson Reservoir-Good Life Marina  Walleye 308-334-5268
6/1/2024 6/2/2024 Nebraska Catish Anglers Association Lone Star Catfish 402-430-2073
6/1/2024 6/1/2024 Husker Marine Sport Shop LLC Calamus-Husker Marine Sport Shop €2 308-346-4410
6/1/2024 6/2/2024 Big Mac "Shut Up & Fish" Lake McConaughy Walleye 308-289-8457
6/1/2024 6/2/2024 Colorado Kayak Bassmasters Red Willow Reservoir Black Bass 720-985-1204
6/1/2024 6/1/2024 Chief Industries Inc Harlan County Reservoir Multi Species 308-389-7452
6/1/2024 6/1/2024 Beatrice Bassmasters Wildwood Largemouth Bass 402-806-5991
6/2/2024 6/2/2024 Michael Surprenant-Vogt Calamus Walleye 402-992-3307
6/3/2024 6/3/2024 Kayakjak's Outfitters Duck Creek Largemouth Bass 308-883-2526
6/4/2024 6/4/2024 The Sticks Burchard Lake Black Bass 402-873-2343
6/4/2024 6/4/2024 Heartland Kayak Anglers Zorinsky Black Bass 402-305-6578
6/5/2024 6/5/2024 Big O Bass Tourneys Wehrspann Bass 402-306-4925
6/8/2024 6/8/2024 CNH Sherman Reservoir Multi Species 308-380-7370
6/8/2024 6/8/2024 Lewis and Clark Basslanders Missouri River Verdel Landing Bass 605-660-9203
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6/8/2024 6/8/2024 Jason Pry (Duncan Aviation) Branched Oak Bass 402-937-2200
6/8/2024 6/8/2024 Oregon Trail Bassmasters Elwood Reservoir Black Bass 402-705-2987
6/8/2024 6/8/2024 13th Annual Andrew Claymon Memorial Fishing Tournament-QWerritt Reservoir-CANCELLED Multi Species-CANCELLED 970-445-8190
6/8/2024 6/8/2024 Bowfishers of Nebraska South West Area Lakes Multi Species 402-320-6130
6/8/2024 6/8/2024 Nebraska Bass Tournament Series Yankee Hill Largemouth Bass 402-641-0475
6/8/2024 6/9/2024 Mike Lagsding, High Plains Division-NBAA/TBF Merritt-Cedar Bay Black Bass 402-984-5409
6/8/2024 6/9/2024 Harlan Lake Association Harlan County Reservoir Walleye 308-970-0653
6/8/2024 6/8/2024 Heartland Kayak Anglers Omaha Roadrunner Bass 402-305-6578
6/9/2024 6/9/2024 Kristen Reeves Duck Creek Multi species 402-560-3761
6/9/2024 6/9/2024 Flippin' Bass Club Maple Creek Bass 402-640-9745
6/10/2024 6/10/2024 Kayakjak's Outfitters Iron Horse Largemouth Bass 308-883-2526
6/11/2024 6/11/2024 NBAA Div. 54 South Cunningham Largemouth Bass 402-403-2294
6/11/2024 6/11/2024 The Sticks Iron Horse Trail Lake Black Bass 402-873-2343
6/11/2024 6/11/2024 Heartland Kayak Anglers Zorinsky Black Bass 402-305-6578
6/11/2024 6/11/2024 NBAA Div. 54 North Flanagan Largemouth Bass 402-403-2294
6/12/2024 6/12/2024 Big O Bass toruneys Zorinsky Bass 402-306-4925
6/14/2024 6/16/2024 McCook Optimist Club Red Willow All Game Fish Species 308-340-3067
6/15/2024 6/16/2024 Princeton VFW Yankee Hill Channel Catfish 402-890-0333
6/15/2024 6/16/2024 Nebraska Catfish Anglers Association Conestoga Catfish 402-430-2073
6/15/2024 6/15/2024 Fremont Airboat Club: John Ehlers Memorial Tournament Fremont Airboat Club Catfish 402-909-3552
6/15/2024 6/15/2024 Bertrand Chamber of Commerce Johnson Lake-Medo's Multi Species 308-325-0897
6/15/2024 6/16/2024 Back Roads Catfish Association Maple Creek Catfish 402-202-7219
6/15/2024 6/15/2024 Youth Outdoors Nebraska Lake McConaughy Multi Species 308-289-2814
6/15/2024 6/15/2024 Terry McCormick Memorial Walleye Tournament Lake McConaughy Walleye 970-985-2617
6/15/2024 6/15/2024 Hyannis Windmill Days Frye Lake Multi Species 308-458-8278

Wednesday, July 17, 2024

Page 4 of 9



Start Date Stop Date Organizer Tourney Location Tourney Type Phone
6/17/2024 6/17/2024 Kayakjak's Outfitters Duck Creek Largemouth Bass 308-883-2526
6/18/2024 6/18/2024 The Sticks Verdon SRA Black Bass 402-873-2343
6/18/2024 6/18/2024 Heartland Kayak Anglers Carter Lake Black Bass 402-305-6578
6/21/2024 6/23/2024 Nebraska Bass Federation Lewis & Clark Bass 402-301-6255
6/22/2024 6/22/2024 Kayakjak's Outfitters Youth Kayak Tournament Duck Creek Largemouth Bass 308-883-2526
6/22/2024 6/22/2024 Nebraska Bass Tournament Series Burchard Largemouth Bass 402-641-0475
6/22/2024 6/23/2024 Silted Water Bass LLC Lake McConaughy Black Bass 402-705-2987
6/22/2024 6/22/2024 Oregon Trail Bass Club Red Willow Reservoir Black Bass 402-705-2987
6/22/2024 6/23/2024 Nebraska Walleye Association Harlan County Reservoir Walleye 402-810-4234
6/23/2024 6/23/2024 The Sticks- Nebraska Kayak Anglers Windmill Black Bass 402-339-4618
6/23/2024 6/23/2024 Oregon Trail Bass Club Medicine Creek Black Bass 402-705-2987
6/23/2024 6/23/2024 Wilcox Volunteer Fire Dept. Harlan county Reservoir All Game Fish Species 308-991-6941
6/23/2024 6/23/2024 Norfolk Hawg Hunters Missouri River Verdell Landing Bass 402-841-1257
6/24/2024 6/24/2024 Kayakjak's Outfitters Duck Creek Largemouth Bass 308-883-2526
6/25/2024 6/25/2024 The Sticks Duck Creek Black Bass 402-873-2343
6/25/2024 6/25/2024 Heartland Kayak Anglers Cunningham Black Bass 402-305-6578
6/25/2024 6/25/2024 NBAA Div. 54 South Conestoga Largemouth Bass 402-403-2294
6/25/2024 6/25/2024 NBAA Div. 54 North Stagecoach Largemouth Bass 402-403-2294
6/28/2024 6/28/2024 Big O Bass Tourneys Glen Cunningham Bass 402-306-4925
6/29/2024 6/29/2024 The Sticks-Nebraska Kayak Anglers Omaha Metro Lakes Bass 402-499-9549
6/29/2024 6/29/2024 Hooked on Heroes Sherman Reservoir Multi Species 308-391-2410
6/29/2024 6/30/2024 Nebraska Catfish Anglers Association Rockford Catfish 402-430-2073
6/29/2024 6/29/2024 Back Roads Catfish Association Prairie Queen Catfish 402-202-7219
6/29/2024 6/29/2024 Denver Bass Masters Lake McConaughy Bass 720-375-4270
6/30/2024 6/30/2024 Our Future 402 308 Anglers Flanagan Multi Species 308-293-0196
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7/6/2024 7/6/2024 Southeast Nebraska Missouri River Catfish Club Nebraska City Catfish 402-209-3180
7/6/2024 7/7/2024 Back Roads Catfish Association Duck Creek Catfish 402-202-7219
719/2024 7/9/2024 The Sticks Burchard Lake Black Bass 402-873-2343
719/2024 7/9/2024 NBAA Div. 54 South Prairie Queen Largemouth Bass 402-403-2294
719/2024 7/9/2024 Heartland Kayak Anglers Flanagan Black Bass 402-305-6578
719/2024 7/9/2024 NBAA Div. 54 North Zorinsky Largemouth Bass 402-403-2294
71912024 7/9/2024 Heartland Kayak Anglers Walnut Creek Black Bass 402-305-6578
7/10/2024 7/10/2024 Big O Bass Tourneys Summit Bass 402-306-4925
7/13/2024 7/13/2024 AKSARBEN Bass Masters Flanagan Lake Largemouth Bass 402-779-6715
7/13/2024 7/13/2024 Nebraska Bass Tournament Series Maskenthine Largemouth Bass 402-641-0475
7/13/2024 7/14/2024 Nebraska Catfish Anglers Association Pawnee Catfish 402-430-2073
7/13/2024 7/14/2024 Nebraska Walleye Association Merritt Reservoir Walleye 402-810-4234
7/13/2024 7/13/2024 NBAA Div. 54 South Maple Creek Largemouth Bass 402-403-2294
7/13/2024 7/13/2024 Nebraska Sports Council (Cornhusker State Games) Lewis and Clark Bass 402-471-2544
7/13/2024 7/13/2024 NBAA Div. 54 North Iron Horse Largemouth Bass 402-403-2294
7/16/2024 7/16/2024 NBAA Div. 54 North Czechland Largemouth Bass 402-403-2294
7/16/2024 7/16/2024 NBAA Div. 54 South Wildwood Largemouth Bass 402-403-2294
7/16/2024 7/16/2024 Heartland Kayak Anglers Wehrspann Black Bass 402-305-6578
7/16/2024 7/16/2024 The Sticks Iron Horse Trail Lake Black Bass 402-873-2343
7/20/2024 7/21/2024 Guardians of the Children Hartland Chapter Loup Power Canal Catfish 402-270-0420
7/20/2024 7/20/2024 The Sticks-Nebraska Kayak Anglers I-80 Lakes Bass 402-499-9549
7120/2024 7/21/2024 Back Roads Catfish Association Lone Star Catfish 402-202-7219
7/20/2024 7/21/2024 Nebraska Catfish Anglers Association Summit Catfish 402-430-20743
7/20/2024 7/20/2024 NE Wild Kats Sherman Catfish 402-984-4314
7/20/2024 7/20/2024 Bowfishers of Nebraska Missouri River E of Randall to W of Gavilf§!!ti Species 402-320-6130

Wednesday, July 17, 2024

Page 6 of 9



Start Date Stop Date Organizer

Tourney Location

Tourney Type

7/21/2024 7/21/2024
7/23/2024 7/23/2024
7/23/2024 7/23/2024
7/23/2024 7/23/2024
7123/2024 7/23/2024
712712024 7/28/2024
7/27/2024 7/27/2024
7/27/2024 7/28/2024
7/127/2024 7/27/2024
7/127/2024 7/27/2024
7/30/2024 7/30/2024
7/30/2024 7/30/2024
7/31/2024 7/31/2024
8/2/2024 8/3/2024
8/3/2024 8/4/2024
8/3/2024 8/3/2024
8/3/2024 8/3/2024
8/3/2024 8/4/2024
8/3/2024 8/4/2024
8/4/2024 8/4/2024
8/6/2024 8/6/2024
8/6/2024 8/6/2024
8/7/12024 8/7/2024
8/10/2024 8/10/2024
8/10/2024 8/10/2024

Oxbow Bandits

NBAA Div. 54 South

NBAA Div. 54 North

Heartland Kayak Anglers

The Sticks

Nebraska Catfish Anglers Association
Billy & Loretta Klein Traveling Trophy Catfish Tournament
Jake Reid

Our Future 402 308 Anglers

Omaha Bass Anglers

Heartland Kayak Anglers

The Sticks

Big O Bass Tourneys

Platte River Scuba Divers
Youth-Casting 4 Cash (Trent Russell)
The Sticks

Wicked Whiskers

Norfolk Hawg Hunters

Husker Marine LLC

Southeast Nebraska Missouri River Catfish Club
Heartland Kayak Anglers

The Sticks

Big O Bass Tourneys

NBAA Nebraska Division 55

The Sticks-Nebraska Kayak Anglers

Kramper Lake (Danish Alps)
Czechland

Wildwood

Zorinsky

Duck Creek

Czechland

Harlan County Reservoir

Optimist Park Blair Boat Ramp on River

Prairie Queen
Burchard Lake
Prairie Queen
Burchard Lake
Prairie Queen

Lake McConaughy
Calamus Reservoir
Elwood Reservoir
Johnson Lake
Merritt

Calamus -Husker Marine
Indian Cave
Cunningham

Iron Horse Trail Lake
Glen Cunningham
Danish Alps

Merritt

Largemouth Bass
Largemouth Bass
Largemouth Bass
Black Bass

Black Bass
Catfish

Catfish

Catfish

Multi Species
Largemouth Bass
Black Bass

Black Bass

Bass

All Game Species
Multi Species
Black Bass
Catfish

Bass

Carp

Catfish

Black Bass

Black Bass

Bass

Black Bass

Bass

712-490-4444

402-403-2294

402-403-2294

402-305-6578

402-873-2343

402-430-2073

402-469-4835

712-242-6937

308-293-0196

402-709-4077

402-305-6578

402-873-2343

402-306-4925

308-289-3017

308-643-7279

402-873-2343

402-521-9669

402-841-1257

308-346-4410

402-209-3180

402-305-6578

402-873-2343

402-306-4925

402-661-0191

402-499-9549
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Start Date Stop Date Organizer Tourney Location Tourney Type Phone
8/10/2024 8/11/2024 Nebraska Catfish Anglers Association Stagecoach Catfish 402-430-2073
8/10/2024 8/11/2024 Back Roads Catfish Association Kirkmans Cove Catfish 402-202-7219
8/11/2024 8/11/2024 Oxbow Bandits Bucksin Lake Largemouth Bass 712-490-4444
8/13/2024 8/13/2024 Heartland Kayak Anglers Carter Lake Black Bass 402-305-6578
8/13/2024 8/13/2024 NBAA Div. 54 North Cunningham Largemouth Bass 402-403-2294
8/13/2024 8/13/2024 NBAA Div. 54 South Flanagan Largemouth Bass 402-403-2294
8/16/2024 8/17/2024 C.A.T. Merritt Catfish 402-689-7296
8/17/2024 8/17/2024 Oregon Trail Bassmasters Harlan County Reservoir Black Bass 402-705-2987
8/17/2024 8/17/2024 Southeast Nebraska Missouri River Catfish Club Brownsville Catfish 402-209-3180
8/17/2024 8/17/2024 NBAA Div. 54 North Maple Creek Largemouth Bass 402-403-2294
8/17/2024 8/18/2024 Nebraska Catfish Anglers Association Kirkmans Cove Catfish 402-430-2073
8/17/2024 8/17/2024 Nebraska Bass Tournament Series Willard Meyer Largemouth Bass 402-641-0475
8/17/2024 8/17/2024 NE Wild Kats Davis Creek Catfish 402-984-4314
8/17/2024 8/17/2024 NBAA Div. 54 South Iron Horse Largemouth Bass 402-403-2294
8/21/2024 8/21/2024 Big O Bass Tourneys Flanagan Bass 402-306-4925
8/24/2024 8/24/2024 Kevin J Murray Memorial Fishing Tournament Lewis & Clark Walleye 402-672-8074
8/24/2024 8/25/2024 Nebraska Catfish Anglers Association Burchard Catfish 402-430-2073
8/24/2024 8/25/2024 Catfish Chasers Tournamnet Series LLC Calamus Reservoir Channel Catfish 785-289-0007
8/24/2024 8/25/2024 Back roads Catfish Association Iron Horse Catfish 402-202-7219
8/24/2024 8/25/2024 Silted Water Bass LLC Merritt Black Bass 402-705-2987
8/25/2024 8/25/2024 Nebraska Walleye Association Lewis & Clark Walleye 402-810-4234
8/27/2024 8/27/2024 NBAA Div. 54 North Conestoga Largemouth Bass 402-403-2294
8/27/2024 8/27/2024 NBAA Div. 54 South Stagecoach Largemouth Bass 402-403-2294
8/31/2024 8/31/2024 Kayakjak's Outfitters Kayak Only "catch all you can" Prairie Queen Largemouth Bass 308-883-2526
8/31/2024 9/1/2024 Nebraska Mud Cat Association Loup Power Canal Catfish 402-910-2597
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9/6/2024 9/7/2024 The Sticks- Nebraska Kayak Anglers Lake McConaughy Bass 402-499-9549
9/7/2024 9/8/2024 Stetson's Corner Store Lake McConaughy Walleye 308-726-2369
9/7/2024 9/8/2024 Nebraska Catfish Angler Association Branched Oak Catfish 402-430-2073
9/7/2024 9/8/2024 Back Roads Catfish Association East Twin Lakes Catfish 402-202-7219
9/8/2024 9/8/2024 Heartland Bass Anglers Willow Creek Largemouth Bass 402-981-3172
9/14/2024 9/14/2024 Southeast Nebraska Missouri River Catfish Club Nebraska City Catfish 402-209-3180
9/14/2024 9/14/2024 Nebraska Catfish Anglers Association Maple Creek Catfish 402-430-2073
9/14/2024 9/14/2024 Kayakjak's Ouffitters Kayak only "catch all you can” Flanagan Largemouth Bass 308-883-2526
9/14/2024 9/14/2024 NBAA Div. 54 North Summitt Largemouth Bass 402-403-2294
9/14/2024 9/14/2024 Wicked Whiskers Swanson Catfish 402-521-9669
9/14/2024 9/14/2024 NBAA Div. 54 South Summitt Largemouth Bass 402-403-2294
9/15/2024 9/15/2024 American Fishing Club Merritt Reservoir Walleye 970-227-0401
9/15/2024 9/15/2024 Wicked Whiskers Red Willow Reservoir Catfish 402-521-9669
9/21/2024 9/21/2024 NE Wild Kats Harlan County Reservoir Catfish 402-984-4314
9/22/2024 9/22/2024 Heartland Bass Anglers Danish Alps Largemouth Bass 402-981-3172
9/28/2024 9/28/2024 Kayakjak's Outfitters Kayak Only “Catch all you can” Summitt Largemouth Bass 308-883-2526
9/28/2024 9/29/2024 Nebraska Walleye Association Lake McConaughy Walleye 402-810-4234
10/5/2024 10/6/2024 Nebraska Walleye Trail Merritt Reservoir Walleye 308-216-0434
10/12/2024  10/13/2024 Denver Bass Masters Lake McConaughy Bass 720-375-4270
10/12/2024  10/13/2024 Centennial Bass Club Lake McConaughy Bass 970-371-3481
10/13/2024  10/13/2024 Harlan Anglers Walleye Club Harlan County Reservoir Wwalleye 308-920-0918
10/20/2024  10/20/2024 American Fishing Club Lake McConaughy Walleye 970-227-0401
10/26/2024  10/26/2024 NE Wild Kats Harlan County Reservoir Catfish 402-984-4314
10/26/2024  10/26/2024 Norfolk Hawg Hunters Lewis & Clark Weigand Bass 402-841-1257

Wednesday, July 17, 2024

Page 9 of 9



